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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 22 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
10.03.2024 - 10:38 Results
Points: DSV Masters 16

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m

25 - 29 years

1. MANINS, Janis 95 Mitau Swim 1:05.20 601 +0.64 7.00 29.15 36.05

30 - 34 years

1. VALENTAVICIUS, Deividas 93 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:01.95 802 +0.64 12.00 30.56 31.39

35 - 39 years

1. GRUSLYS, Tomas 89 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 1:06.42 613 +0.71 8.00 32.63 33.79
2. VALAITIS, Marius 85 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:09.02 547 +0.78 4.00 32.74 36.28

40 - 44 years

1. VIKSNE, Arturs 84 SK Delfins I 1:11.62 560 +0.78 5.00 34.86 36.76
2. BUCNIUS, Mindaugas 82 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 1:19.94 403 +0.79 3.00 38.78 41.16
3. TALALAJEVS, Jurijs 82 Rezeknes SP 1:28.30 299 +0.83 - 42.55 45.75

45 - 49 years

1. KULLERKUPP, Margus 79 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.17 352 +0.73 1.00 41.47 42.70

50 - 54 years

1. ENGLER, Federico 70 Upsala S 1:09.69 761 +0.80 10.00 33.22 36.47

55 - 59 years

1. KANAPICKAS, Gintas 65 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 1:28.72 388 +0.80 2.00 42.89 45.83

65 - 69 years

1. SENFELDAS, Gediminas 59 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:44.94 327 +0.86 - 50.41 54.53

75 - 79 years

1. KALEVISTE, Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:38.90 599 +0.88 6.00 47.56 51.34

80 - 84 years

1. VALAINIS, Viktors 43 Mitau Swim 2:33.68 214 +1.54 - 1:12.71 1:20.97
2. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Marijampoles sporto klubas Torpedos II2:41.54 184 +1.08 - 1:18.10 1:23.44

Open

1. VALENTAVICIUS, Deividas 93 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:01.95 802 +0.64 12.00 30.56 31.39
2. ENGLER, Federico 70 Upsala S 1:09.69 761 +0.80 10.00 33.22 36.47
3. GRUSLYS, Tomas 89 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 1:06.42 613 +0.71 8.00 32.63 33.79
4. MANINS, Janis 95 Mitau Swim 1:05.20 601 +0.64 7.00 29.15 36.05
5. KALEVISTE, Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:38.90 599 +0.88 6.00 47.56 51.34
6. VIKSNE, Arturs 84 SK Delfins I 1:11.62 560 +0.78 5.00 34.86 36.76
7. VALAITIS, Marius 85 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:09.02 547 +0.78 4.00 32.74 36.28
8. BUCNIUS, Mindaugas 82 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 1:19.94 403 +0.79 3.00 38.78 41.16
9. KANAPICKAS, Gintas 65 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 1:28.72 388 +0.80 2.00 42.89 45.83
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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 22, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m

10. KULLERKUPP, Margus 79 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.17 352 +0.73 1.00 41.47 42.70
11. SENFELDAS, Gediminas 59 Marijampoles Torpedos 1:44.94 327 +0.86 - 50.41 54.53
12. TALALAJEVS, Jurijs 82 Rezeknes SP 1:28.30 299 +0.83 - 42.55 45.75
13. VALAINIS, Viktors 43 Mitau Swim 2:33.68 214 +1.54 - 1:12.71 1:20.97
14. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Marijampoles sporto klubas Torpedos II2:41.54 184 +1.08 - 1:18.10 1:23.44


